



# BID TABULATION

Bids Opened and Read Aloud by:  
 Bids Recorded by:  
 Date of Bid Opening:

Robert Ruppe  
 John Lang  
 Tuesday February, 13, 2018

**Project Name:**

**Westshore Campus PH2**

Campus:

Western Campus

Project No.:

C20169005

		Chieftan	Combination Bid 01	Combination Bid 02	KMU	Combination Bid 01	Combination Bid 02	Mr Excavator	Combination Bid 01	Combination Bid 02	Precision Engineering	Combination Bid 01	Combination Bid 02	SiteTech	Combination Bid 01	Combination Bid 02	Sona Construction	Combination Bid 01	Combination Bid 02
Acknowledgement of Addenda (3)		Y			Y			Y			Y			Y			Y		
00416 Bid Form-Bidder Certification Signed		Y			Y			Y			Y			Y			Y		
004313 Bid Security Form-Bid Bond		Y			N			Y			Y			Y			Y		
Power of Attorney																			
Bidder's Qualifications (optional)																			
		Estimate	Add/Deduct																
Earthwork, Utilities, Pavements, & Landscaping	BP 01	\$2,770,000.00		\$2,652,000.00		\$2,530,227.00		\$2,438,000.00		\$2,745,000.00		\$2,721,667.00		\$2,825,000.00					
BP 01 Alternate No.1	BP 01	(\$172,000.00)	Deduct	(\$140,000.00)		(\$68,000.00)		(\$136,000.00)		(\$165,000.00)		(\$173,000.00)		(\$138,000.00)					
Building Concrete	BP 02	\$1,655,000.00																	
Masonry	BP 03	\$580,000.00																	
Structural Steel & Misc. Metals	BP 04	\$2,635,000.00																	
Curtainwall, Metal Panels, & Interior Glazing Systems	BP 05	\$3,775,000.00																	
BP 05 Alternate No. 2	BP 05	\$140,000.00	Add																
Roofing	BP 06	\$545,000.00																	
General Trades Package #1	BP 07	\$1,220,000.00																	
Combination Bid 01																			
Combination Bid 02																			
<b>Total Base Bid</b>		<b>\$13,180,000.00</b>		<b>\$2,652,000.00</b>		<b>\$2,530,227.00</b>		<b>\$2,438,000.00</b>		<b>\$2,745,000.00</b>		<b>\$2,721,667.00</b>		<b>\$2,825,000.00</b>					
<b>Total Add Alternates</b>		\$140,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00					
<b>Total Deduct Alterantes</b>		(\$172,000.00)		(\$140,000.00)		(\$68,000.00)		(\$136,000.00)		(\$165,000.00)		(\$173,000.00)		(\$138,000.00)					
<b>Total with All Alternates</b>		<b>\$13,148,000.00</b>		<b>\$2,512,000.00</b>		<b>\$2,462,227.00</b>		<b>\$2,302,000.00</b>		<b>\$2,580,000.00</b>		<b>\$2,548,667.00</b>		<b>\$2,687,000.00</b>					



# BID TABULATION

Bids Opened and Read Aloud by:

Bids Recorded by:

Date of Bid Opening:

**Project Name:**

Campus:

Project No.:

		Sona Construction	Combination Bid 01	Combination Bid 02	Cleveland Cement	Combination Bid 01	Combination Bid 02	21st Century Concrete	Combination Bid 01	Combination Bid 02	Lakeland Mgmt Systems	Combination Bid 01	Combination Bid 02	Metropolitan	Combination Bid 01	Combination Bid 02	Valentine Contractors	Combination Bid 01	Combination Bid 02
Acknowledgement of Addenda (3)		Y			Y			Y			Y			Y			Y		
00416 Bid Form-Bidder Certification Signed		Y			Y			Y			Y			Y			Y		
004313 Bid Security Form-Bid Bond		Y			Y			Y			Y			Y			Y		
Power of Attorney																			
Bidder's Qualifications (optional)																			
		Estimate	Add/Deduct																
Earthwork, Utilities, Pavements, & Landscaping	BP 01	\$2,770,000.00																	
BP 01 Alternate No.1	BP 01	(\$172,000.00)	Deduct																
Building Concrete	BP 02	\$1,655,000.00			\$1,121,400.00			\$979,860.00			\$800,000.00								
Masonry	BP 03	\$580,000.00		\$637,000.00	X							X		\$684,400.00			\$560,483.00		
Structural Steel & Misc. Metals	BP 04	\$2,635,000.00																	
Curtainwall, Metal Panels, & Interior Glazing Systems	BP 05	\$3,775,000.00																	
BP 05 Alternate No. 2	BP 05	\$140,000.00	Add																
Roofing	BP 06	\$545,000.00																	
General Trades Package #1	BP 07	\$1,220,000.00		\$1,670,000.00	X						\$1,599,000.00	X							
Combination Bid 01				\$2,199,000.00	X						\$2,135,000.00	X							
Combination Bid 02																			
<b>Total Base Bid</b>		<b>\$13,180,000.00</b>		<b>\$2,307,000.00</b>		<b>\$1,121,400.00</b>		<b>\$979,860.00</b>			<b>\$2,399,000.00</b>			<b>\$684,400.00</b>			<b>\$560,483.00</b>		
<b>Total Add Alternates</b>		\$140,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00			\$0.00			\$0.00			\$0.00		
<b>Total Deduct Alterantes</b>		(\$172,000.00)		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00			\$0.00			\$0.00			\$0.00		
<b>Total with All Alternates</b>		<b>\$13,148,000.00</b>		<b>\$2,307,000.00</b>		<b>\$1,121,400.00</b>		<b>\$979,860.00</b>			<b>\$2,399,000.00</b>			<b>\$684,400.00</b>			<b>\$560,483.00</b>		



# BID TABULATION

Bids Opened and Read Aloud by:

Bids Recorded by:

Date of Bid Opening:

**Project Name:**

Campus:

Project No.:

		Amthor Steel	Combination Bid 01	Combination Bid 02	Industrial First	Combination Bid 01	Combination Bid 02	Industrial First	Combination Bid 01	Combination Bid 02	Industrial First	Combination Bid 01	Combination Bid 02	Forest City	Combination Bid 01	Combination Bid 02	Rittman (Mull Iron)	Combination Bid 01	Combination Bid 02
Acknowledgement of Addenda (3)		Y			Y			Y			Y			Y			Y		
00416 Bid Form-Bidder Certification Signed		Y			Y			Y			Y			Y			Y		
004313 Bid Security Form-Bid Bond		Y			Y			Y			Y			Y - not signed			Y		
Power of Atorney																			
Bidder's Qualifications (optional)																			
		Estimate	Add/Deduct																
Earthwork, Utilities, Pavements, & Landscaping	BP 01	\$2,770,000.00																	
BP 01 Alternate No.1	BP 01	(\$172,000.00)	Deduct																
Building Concrete	BP 02	\$1,655,000.00																	
Masonry	BP 03	\$580,000.00																	
Structural Steel & Misc. Metals	BP 04	\$2,635,000.00		\$2,250,000.00		\$2,215,777.00				X				\$2,161,000.00			\$2,404,000.00		
Curtainwall, Metal Panels, & Interior Glazing Systems	BP 05	\$3,775,000.00																	
BP 05 Alternate No. 2	BP 05	\$140,000.00	Add																
Roofing	BP 06	\$545,000.00								X	\$614,000.00								
General Trades Package #1	BP 07	\$1,220,000.00																	
Combination Bid 01								\$2,801,479.00		X									
Combination Bid 02																			
<b>Total Base Bid</b>		<b>\$13,180,000.00</b>		<b>\$2,250,000.00</b>		<b>\$2,215,777.00</b>		<b>\$0.00</b>			<b>\$614,000.00</b>			<b>\$2,161,000.00</b>			<b>\$2,404,000.00</b>		
<b>Total Add Alternates</b>		\$140,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00			\$0.00			\$0.00			\$0.00		
<b>Total Deduct Alterantes</b>		(\$172,000.00)		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00			\$0.00			\$0.00			\$0.00		
<b>Total with All Alternates</b>		<b>\$13,148,000.00</b>		<b>\$2,250,000.00</b>		<b>\$2,215,777.00</b>		<b>\$0.00</b>			<b>\$614,000.00</b>			<b>\$2,161,000.00</b>			<b>\$2,404,000.00</b>		



# BID TABULATION

Bids Opened and Read Aloud by:

Bids Recorded by:

Date of Bid Opening:

**Project Name:**

Campus:

Project No.:

		Gunton	Combination Bid 01	Combination Bid 02	Uited Glass & Panel	Combination Bid 01	Combination Bid 02	Advanced Roofing	Combination Bid 01	Combination Bid 02	Building Technicians Corp	Combination Bid 01	Combination Bid 02	Campo Piano Roofing	Combination Bid 01	Combination Bid 02	Kalkreuth Roofing	Combination Bid 01	Combination Bid 02
Acknowledgement of Addenda (3)		Y			Y			Y			Y			Y			Y		
00416 Bid Form-Bidder Certification Signed		Y			Y			Y			Y			Y			Y		
004313 Bid Security Form-Bid Bond		Y			Y			Y			Y			Y			Y		
Power of Atorney																			
Bidder's Qualifications (optional)																			
		Estimate	Add/Deduct																
Earthwork, Utilities, Pavements, & Landscaping	BP 01	\$2,770,000.00																	
BP 01 Alternate No.1	BP 01	(\$172,000.00)	Deduct																
Building Concrete	BP 02	\$1,655,000.00																	
Masonry	BP 03	\$580,000.00																	
Structural Steel & Misc. Metals	BP 04	\$2,635,000.00																	
Curtainwall, Metal Panels, & Interior Glazing Systems	BP 05	\$3,775,000.00			\$3,329,730.00		\$3,998,713.00												
BP 05 Alternate No. 2	BP 05	\$140,000.00	Add	\$1,265,000.00		\$594,382.00													
Roofing	BP 06	\$545,000.00						\$492,000.00		\$519,400.00		\$538,000.00		\$519,900.00					
General Trades Package #1	BP 07	\$1,220,000.00																	
Combination Bid 01																			
Combination Bid 02																			
<b>Total Base Bid</b>		<b>\$13,180,000.00</b>			<b>\$3,329,730.00</b>		<b>\$3,998,713.00</b>		<b>\$492,000.00</b>		<b>\$519,400.00</b>		<b>\$538,000.00</b>		<b>\$519,900.00</b>				
<b>Total Add Alternates</b>		\$140,000.00		\$1,265,000.00		\$594,382.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	
<b>Total Deduct Alterantes</b>		(\$172,000.00)		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	
<b>Total with All Alternates</b>		<b>\$13,148,000.00</b>		<b>\$4,594,730.00</b>		<b>\$4,593,095.00</b>		<b>\$492,000.00</b>		<b>\$519,400.00</b>		<b>\$538,000.00</b>		<b>\$519,900.00</b>					



# BID TABULATION

Bids Opened and Read Aloud by:  
 Bids Recorded by:  
 Date of Bid Opening:

**Project Name:**

Campus:  
 Project No.:

		Warren Roofing		Wilham Roofing		OCP		RFC Contracting		Bidder		Bidder	
		Combination Bid 01	Combination Bid 02	Combination Bid 01	Combination Bid 02	Combination Bid 01	Combination Bid 02	Combination Bid 01	Combination Bid 02	Combination Bid 01	Combination Bid 02	Combination Bid 01	Combination Bid 02
Acknowledgement of Addenda (3)		Y		Y		Y		Y					
00416 Bid Form-Bidder Certification Signed		Y		Y		Y		Y					
004313 Bid Security Form-Bid Bond		Y		Y		Y		Y					
Power of Atorney													
Bidder's Qualifications (optional)													
		Estimate	Add/Deduct										
Earthwork, Utilities, Pavements, & Landscaping	BP 01	\$2,770,000.00											
BP 01 Alternate No.1	BP 01	(\$172,000.00)	Deduct										
Building Concrete	BP 02	\$1,655,000.00											
Masonry	BP 03	\$580,000.00											
Structural Steel & Misc. Metals	BP 04	\$2,635,000.00											
Curtainwall, Metal Panels, & Interior Glazing Systems	BP 05	\$3,775,000.00						\$3,766,000.00	X				
BP 05 Alternate No. 2	BP 05	\$140,000.00	Add					\$350,000.00	X				
Roofing	BP 06	\$545,000.00		\$539,400.00		\$672,830.00							
General Trades Package #1	BP 07	\$1,220,000.00					\$1,411,500.00	\$1,612,000.00	X				
Combination Bid 01								\$5,150,000.00	X				
Combination Bid 02													
<b>Total Base Bid</b>		<b>\$13,180,000.00</b>		<b>\$539,400.00</b>		<b>\$672,830.00</b>		<b>\$1,411,500.00</b>		<b>\$5,378,000.00</b>		<b>\$0.00</b>	<b>\$0.00</b>
<b>Total Add Alternates</b>		\$140,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$350,000.00		\$0.00	\$0.00
<b>Total Deduct Alterantes</b>		(\$172,000.00)		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00
<b>Total with All Alternates</b>		<b>\$13,148,000.00</b>		<b>\$539,400.00</b>		<b>\$672,830.00</b>		<b>\$1,411,500.00</b>		<b>\$5,728,000.00</b>		<b>\$0.00</b>	<b>\$0.00</b>



# BID TABULATION

Bids Opened and Read Aloud by:  
 Bids Recorded by:  
 Date of Bid Opening:

**Project Name:**

Campus:  
 Project No.:

		Estimate	Add/Deduct	Bidder	Combination Bid 01	Combination Bid 02
Acknowledgement of Addenda (3)						
00416 Bid Form-Bidder Certification Signed						
004313 Bid Security Form-Bid Bond						
Power of Atorney						
Bidder's Qualifications (optional)						
Earthwork, Utilities, Pavements, & Landscaping	BP 01	\$2,770,000.00				
BP 01 Alternate No.1	BP 01	(\$172,000.00)	Deduct			
Building Concrete	BP 02	\$1,655,000.00				
Masonry	BP 03	\$580,000.00				
Structural Steel & Misc. Metals	BP 04	\$2,635,000.00				
Curtainwall, Metal Panels, & Interior Glazing Systems	BP 05	\$3,775,000.00				
BP 05 Alternate No. 2	BP 05	\$140,000.00	Add			
Roofing	BP 06	\$545,000.00				
General Trades Package #1	BP 07	\$1,220,000.00				
Combination Bid 01						
Combination Bid 02						
<b>Total Base Bid</b>		<b>\$13,180,000.00</b>				<b>\$0.00</b>
<b>Total Add Alternates</b>		\$140,000.00				\$0.00
<b>Total Deduct Alterantes</b>		(\$172,000.00)				\$0.00
<b>Total with All Alternates</b>		<b>\$13,148,000.00</b>				<b>\$0.00</b>